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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

2911
13291
13106
9573
10461
3907
3912
5089
6612
7009
11452
7797
13365
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8185
4717
8571
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2611
8802
7039
13970
11987
11387
9171
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12505
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6512
11143
12760
4470
7443
11331
11219
5957

30
27
7
20
35
22
15
16
29
33
31
40
21
13
6
8
2
4
10
23
24
1
34
38
11
3
12
5
39
28
37
32
36
18
17
14
26
9
19
25

ADRIANA COUTO MOREIRA

ALINE DE CARVALHO SILVESTRINE

ALINE LAGE FERREIRA

ANA MARIA REIS DE PAULA

ANDREA REGINA PEREIRA

ANICE LOPES DE REZENDE

CILIANE CAROLINA FABRI

CLaUDIA VALERIA SILVERIA CHAGAS
DEBORA LOPES RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
EDIVANIA VIEIRA TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
EDNA DO CARMO FERREIRA GONCALVES
ELAINE CRISTINA ELIAZAR PAIVA

ELAINE DE FATIMA CARVALHO
FRANCISCA ISABEL DE CASTRO FERREIRA
IRENE MARIA SANT!ANA OLIVEIRA
JANAINA MOREIRA BATISTA

JOANE MARIA REZENDE

JOSIANA VITA BIANO JERONIMO
JOSINEIDE RIBEIRO HORDONES GUIMARGES
JUIZA RITA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

LIDIA SIQUEIRA RESENDE

LILIAN CRISTINA FERREIRA

LUCIA MARIA LIMA CLARO DA SILVA
LUCIANA PALHARES REZENDE

MARA LILLIAN FRANCA

MaRCIA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE

MARIA DAS DORES MENDES MESQUITA
MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA FONSECA
MARIA MARGARIDA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
MARIA ROZILDA GAMA REIS

MARLENE MARIA DA MATA LAMOUNIER
OLANDA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA APARECIDA ALVES FRIACA MOREIRA
ROMILDA NUNES MACIEL

ROSELY FERNANDES DA CRUZ SOUZA
SANDRA ELENA MARTINS BARBOSA
SIRLEY DE AZARA CARDOSO

SUELI SONIA DA SILVA CARVALHO

SUSY DE PAULA DA SILVA

VIVIANE APDA COSTA




